MES  POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT  PULSE  OUTPUT FLOWMETERS
      SIZES  -  20, 25, 32 and 40 mm
FEATURES
• Nutating (wobbling) disc measuring chamber.
• Small impurities can pass chamber without jamming.
• Low hydraulic thrust minimises wear.
• High pulse output rate for precision
 flowrate & batching applications.

6. Chamber O-ring
7. Meter body
    7.
1. Transistor
pulsehead
arrow on
meter body
indicates
direction
 of flow
2A. Meter Bod
Spares for 20, 25, 32mm Sizes
FLOWMETER ORDER CODES
Code Description
MES20 20mm Transistor     pulse o/p
MES20R 20mm Reed Switch pulse o/p
MES20-S 20mm Transistor     pulse o/p with Ryton# chamber
MES20R-S 20mm Reed Switch pulse o/p with Ryton# chamber
option for any MES20 Ryton# chamber meter  Code Description
-T with Teflon-lined body and couplings  MES25 25mm Transistor
options for any MES20 20mm flowmeter  MES25R 25mm Reed Switch
-PCB10 /10   = 100 pulses/Litre  MES32 32mm Transistor
-PCB20 /20   =   50 pulses/Litre  MES32R 32mm Reed Switch
-PCB50 /50   =   20 pulses/Litre  MES4050 40mm Transistor
-PCB100 /100 =   10 pulses/Litre  MES4050R 40mm Reed Switch
8M. Base p
# special chemical/petroleum-resistant Ryton-MTL measuring chamber and seals.